
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 305 165 2 5,03
2 2 1 310 175 2 5,43
3 4 2 308 194 2 11,95
5 8 4 312 196 2 24,46

9 12 4 313 196 2 24,54
13 16 4 315 196 2 24,70

17 24 8 316 196 2 49,55

25 25 1 316 196 2 6,19
26 26 1 316 190 2 6,00
27 32 6 316 196 2 37,16

33 40 8 316 196 2 49,55

41 48 8 315 196 2 49,39

49 56 8 315 194 2 48,89

57 65 9 315 194 2 55,00

66 74 9 315 193 2 54,72

75 82 8 315 193 2 48,64
83 83 1 290 190 2 5,51

Tot. Slabs 83 506,70
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